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GBC Tires, a division of Greenball Corp., was established in 1995 to bring 
performance tires to every style of riding in the powersports market.
Our passion is to provide the highest quality and most innovative tires, with a wide
range of tire sizes and treads, for every kind of vehicle and terrain. From racing and
recreation, to farming and hunting, GBC Tires remains at the forefront of design
and performance with signature tires for both UTV and ATV applications.

ABOUT US



SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

OVERALL
DIAMETER

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

31X10.00R14

31X10.00R15

32X10.00R15

33X10.00R15

35X10.00R15

30X10.00R14

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

20

19.6

19.6

19.6

20

19.6

30

30

32

33

35

30

7

7

7

7

7

7

9.6

9.4

9.4

9.4

10

9.5

37.6

39.4

41.1

44.1

39.9

37.1

20

20

20

20

20

20

935

935

990

1050

1140

1235

GENERAL TRAIL RIDING

9

SOFT TERRAIN

8

ROCKY TRAIL DESERT

9

DEEP MUD / LOOSE SAND

4

MUD SURFACE

2

READY FOR ANY 
ADVENTURE

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

STONE EJECTORS
FOR DEBRIS AND BUILDUP 
REMOVAL

10-PLY RATED
FOR INCREASED STABILITY
AND DURABILITY

LIGHT TRUCK INSPIRED
TREAD PATTERN
WITH HEAVY-DUTY SIPING
FOR FLEX AND GRIP

SIDEWALL LUGS 
FOR PROTECTION AND INCREASED
TRACTION IN TIGHT SPACES

GBC’s newest offering, The Parallax combines light truck inspired tread design with advanced 
features allowing this tire to grip where others slip. Deep siping of the center tread blocks provide 
multi directional flex to seek out traction on the slickest of surfaces. Broad shoulder lugs dig in to 
loose loamy terrain and cling to the edges when climbing out of tight spaces. Integrated stone 
ejectors keep the Parallax free of debris while the extended sidewall tread provides protection 
against damage and punctures. Are you ready to see what your SXS is truly capable of? 
Upgrade to the GBC Parallax today and prepare yourself for unparalleled adventure!

PARALLAX



SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

27x9.00R12
27x11.00R12
27X9.00R14
27X11.00R14
28X10.00R14
29X9.00R14
29X11.00R14
30X10.00R14
32X10.00R14
30X10.00R15
32X10.00R15
33X10.00R15
35X10.00R15
35X10.00R17
37X10.00R17

8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR
8PR

22
22
22
22
23
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
22
22

8.5
10.4
8.3
10.4
8.9
9.1
10.7
9.5
9.9
9.4
9.6
9.6
9.9
9.8
10.1

6
8
6
8
6.5
6.5
8
6.5
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

28.5
34.9
30.1
34.7
36.6
32.4
34.1
37.6
40.6
38.9
41.1
45.1
50.3
51.7
56.8

35
35
35
35
32
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

1020
1230
990
1200
1050
1280
1480
1310
1480
1280
1430
1520
1735
1650
1870

27.9 on 6
28.1 on 8
28.1 on 6
28.6 on 6
27.7 on 7
29.5 on 7
29.5 on 8
29.7 on 7
32.7 on 7
31 on 7
31.7 on 7
32.7 on 7
34.7 on 7
35.1 on 7
37.1 on 7

 

 

 

 

 

GENERAL TRAIL RIDING

8

SOFT TERRAIN

9

ROCKY TRAIL DESERT

7

DEEP MUD / LOOSE SAND

5

MUD SURFACE

2

RADIAL CONSTRUCTION
SMOOTHES OUT THE ROUGHEST TRAILS

BALANCED VOID RATIO
PROVIDES EXCEPTIONAL GRIP
IN ALL TERRAINS

SQUARE SHOULDER PROFILE
FOR MAXIMUM GROUND CONTACT
AND GRIP

LONG SIDE LUGS
FOR ENHANCED
SIDEWALL PROTECTION

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

TRAIL TAMING
PERFORMANCE

The All-New Dirt Commander 2.0 is a bold redesign of the wildly popular GBC 
Dirt Commander.The 2.0 showcases a solid square shoulder profile that boasts 
an aggressive look and performance to match. The sidewall is enhanced with 
rugged elongated lugs, which give you extra biting edges on the most challenging 
trails and obstacles. The combination of DC2's L-shaped tread blocks and deep 
sipes allow greater tread flex making it ready to take on terrain ranging from hard 
rocky trails and desert driving to the intermediate to softer east coast trail. It's time 
to take your ride to the next level with the Dirt Commander 2.0!

DIRT COMMANDER 2.0



SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

OVERALL
DIAMETER

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

32X9.50R14

30X9.50R15

32X9.50R15

33X9.50R15

35X9.50R15

35X9.50R17

30X9.50R14

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR37x9.50R17*

10PR

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

TBD

20.5

32

30

32

33

35

35

37

30

9.3

9.3

9.3

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.3

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

40.9

TBD

43.9

43.7

TBD

51.8

TBD

TBD

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1020

880

880

990

1050

1170

1140

1280

GENERAL TRAIL RIDING

9

SOFT TERRAIN

8

ROCKY TRAIL DESERT

8

DEEP MUD / LOOSE SAND

4

5

MUD SURFACE

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS*Coming in Spring 2023

The original GBC Mongrel changed the side by side tire game and now we are back to do it 
again with the Mongrel SQ. Packed full of proven Mongrel features and technology that drivers 
have grown to love over the last decade and the added stability of the newly redesigned square 
shoulder profile make the Mongrel SQ a force to be reckoned with on any trail! If versatility and 
proven performance are on your wish list then the Mongrel SQ is the tire for you! 

SQUARE PROFILE
FOR MAXIMUM CONTACT
BETWEEN YOUR VEHICLE AND THE ROAD

LARGE RUGGED SHOULDER LUGS
FOR FAST ACCELERATION 
AND BRAKING POWER

STONE EJECTORS
FOR QUICK CLEAN OUT OF 
DEBRIS AND BUILDUP

RIM GUARD
FOR ADDED PROTECTION
AGAINST DAMAGE

THE BEST
JUST GOT BETTER

MONGREL SQ



NON-DIRECTIONAL 
ASYMMETRICAL DESIGN
ALLOWS YOU TO ADAPT TO CONDITIONS

LIGHTWEIGHT 10-PLY RATED
NYLON CONSTRUCTION

ADVANCED
SQUARE SHOULDER DESIGN

LARGER SIZE OPTIONS
37X10R17

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

Developed and tested through a collaborative effort with Yamaha, the Terra Master SQ, 
brings all the Industry exclusive technology of the original Terra Master with a new 
aggressive square shoulder profile for added stability and longer tread life. Nylon radial 
construction offers maximum compliance and lightweight characteristics that mean 
instant acceleration when you press on the skinny pedal. Battling the elements is never 
easy, but the Terra master SQ is a weapon that puts you in control.

BOLD NEW
SQUARE PROFILE

TERRA MASTER SQ

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

OVERALL
DIAMETER

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

30X10.00R14

32X10.00R14

32X10.00R15

33X10.00R15

35X10.00R15

35X10.00R17

37X10.00R17

30

32

32

33

35

35

37

15.7

15.7

15.7

15.5

16.6

15.7

15.7

9.7

9.7

9.5

9.6

9.8

9.9

10.1

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

35.2

40.6

39.5

42.3

47

48.9

54.7

20/35

20

20

20

20/25

20

20

935

1070

1050

1140

1235

1215

1360

GENERAL TRAIL RIDING

9

SOFT TERRAIN

7

ROCKY TRAIL DESERT

9

DEEP MUD / LOOSE SAND

3

MUD SURFACE

2



STEEL-BELTED RADIAL DESIGN
FOR STRONGER CORE AND GREATER WEAR RESISTANCE

10-PLY RATED CONSTRUCTION
FOR ENHANCED DURABILITY

ASYMMETRICAL TREAD DESIGN 
ADJUST YOUR MACHINE’S PERFORMANCE FOR A 
WIDE VARIETY OF CONDITIONS

NON-DIRECTIONAL
FOR EXCELLENT RESPONSIVENESS IN ANY DIRECTION

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

CUSTOMIZABLE
SETUP FOR
MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE

The GBC Terra Master allows you to customize your setup to match the
terrain along with your driving style. Featuring two distinct tread patterns,
you can alternate sides for better traction in either hard or soft-to-intermediate
terrains. The Terra Master’s profile is optimized for fierce straight-line traction
and its side bite gives you greater cornering control. A lightweight steel-belted
carcass provides a strong core, and greater wear resistance without weighing
you down.

TERRA MASTER

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

27X9.00R12

27X11.00R12

26X10.00R14

27X9.00R14

27X10.00R14

27X11.00R14

28X10.00R14

29X10.00R14

30X10.00R14

31X10.00R14

32X10.00R14

30X10.00R15

31X10.00R15

32X10.00R15

33X10.00R15

35X10.00R15

27.2 on 6.0

27.4 on 8.0

26.0 on 7.0

27.4 on 6.0

27.4 on 7.0

27.5 on 8.0

28.2 on 7.0

28.9 on 7.0

30.5 on 7.0

31.0 on 7.0

32.3 on 7.0

30.4 on 7.0

31.0 on 7.0

32.3 on 7.0

32.9 on 7.0

34.9 on 7.0

17.9

17.9

15.6

17.5

17.5

17.5

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.3

17.4

8.5

10.2

9.5

8.5

9.5

10.2

9.3

9.3

9.3

9.3

9.4

9.2

9.4

9.5

9.6

9.9

6-7

7-9

6-8

5-7

6-8

7-9

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

29.3

31.0

27.9

29.0

29.5

31.9

31.2

33.0

35.4

37.2

41.1

35.4

37.0

39.8

41.1

47.0

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

760

855

740

715

785

855

855

880

935

990

990

910

990

1050

1140

1235

GENERAL TRAIL RIDING

9

SOFT TERRAIN

7

ROCKY TRAIL DESERT

9

DEEP MUD / LOOSE SAND

3

MUD SURFACE

2



SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

25X8.00-12

25X10.00-12

26X9.00-12

26X11.00-12

27X9.00-12

27X11.00-12

26X9.00-14

26X11.00-14

27X9.00-14

27X11.00-14

29X9.00-14

29X11.00-14

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

27

27

27

27

26

26

27

27

27

27

26

26

25.2 on 7.0

25.2 on 7.0

25.7 on 7.0

25.8 on 7.0

27.7 on 6.0

27.8 on 8.0

26.0 on 7.0

26.0 on 7.0

27.0 on 7.0

27.0 on 7.0

29.5 on 6.0

29.6 on 8.0

8.2

9.5

8.75

10

8.5

10.6

8.5

9.7

8.5

10

8.5

10.4

5-7

6-8

6-7

7-9

6-7

7-9

6-7

7-9

6-7

7-9

5-7

7-8

20.5

25.9

23.7

27.1

25

29.3

23.4

28.2

24.6

29.4

28.2

33

7/12

7/12

7/12

7/12

20

20

7/14

7/14

20

20

20

20

340/480

420/580

410/570

480/680

750/920

780/960

700/1000

730/1045

750/1075

780/1120

925

985

27X9.00-R12

27X11.00-R12

26

26

27.24

27.36

8.46

10.6

6-7

7-9

28.60

32.78

12

14

341

440

GBC DIRT COMMANDER RADIAL CONSTRUCTION (OEM REPLACEMENT)

GENERAL TRAIL RIDING

7

SOFT TERRAIN

9

ROCKY TRAIL DESERT

6

DEEP MUD / LOOSE SAND

7

7

MUD SURFACE

PROVEN PERFORMANCE
IN ANY CONDITIONS

8-PLY RATED
FOR DURABILITY AND
PUNCTURE RESISTANCE

DEEP SIPES
FOR GREATER TRACTION

BITING EDGES
FOR GREATER STABILITY
AND CONTROL

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

LEADING THE
WAY THROUGH
TOUGH TERRAINS

Jack of all terrains and master of many, The Dirt Commander offers the perfect 
lug depth for optimal performance in an unparalleled variety of conditions. The 
deep sized L shaped tread grips and tears into dirt, mud, sand, hills and even 
rock meaning no matter the conditions the Dirt Commander will pull through 
with authority. 8-Ply rated bias construction for puncture resistance and protection 
against damage caused by trail hazards. With a proven track record few tires can 
match, the Dirt Commander will take you to your destination and help you enjoy 
the ride along the way.

DIRT COMMANDER



SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

25X8.00R12

25X10.00R12

26X10.00R12

27X9.00R12

27X11.00R12

27X9.00R14

27X11.00R14

28X10.00R14

30X10.00R14

32X10.00R14

28X10.00R15

30X10.00R15

32X10.00R15

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

10PR

20

20

21

20

20

20

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

20

19

19

25.3 on 7.0

25.3 on 7.0

26.4 on 7.0

27.3 on 7.0

27.4 on 7.0

27.4 on 7.0

27.6 on 7.0

28.5 on 7.0

30.6 on 7.0

32.5 on 8.0

28.7 on 7.0

30.7 on 7.0

32.4 on 7.0

8.19

9.45

9.1

8.9

10.2

8.7

9.7

9.1

9.4

10.1

9.3

9.0

9.6

5-7

6-8

6-8

6-7

7-9

6-7

7-9

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

23.7

27.0

28.6

28.7

31.4

28.0

30.8

31.0

36.8

40.7

29.6

37.8

41.5

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

600

715

760

760

855

715

855

855

935

1070

825

910

1050

GENERAL TRAIL RIDING

8

SOFT TERRAIN

7

ROCKY TRAIL DESERT

8

DEEP MUD / LOOSE SAND

3

4

MUD SURFACE

BALANCED VOID RATIO
FOR OPTIMAL TREAD LIFE

REINFORCED SIDEWALL
FOR GREATER PUNCTURE RESISTANCE

10-PLY RATED
FOR ENHANCED DURABILITY

DESIGNED FOR 
HIGH PERFORMANCE SXS APPLICATIONS

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

GAME CHANGING 
PERFORMANCE 
PROVEN OVER TIME

The GBC Mongrel is built to unlock the true potential of todays high powered 
performance UTV/SXS. Sporting 10-ply radial construction for high speed 
stability and a reinforced sidewall for greater puncture resistance the Mongrel 
is ready to overcome the toughest off-road obstacles. The balanced void ratio 
and proven construction compound offer added tread life to keep the fun going 
even longer. After more than a decade of setting the standard in SXS performance 
the Mongrel is truly just hitting full stride!

MONGREL



DIRT DEVIL

22X11.00-8

22X11.00-9

25X12.00-9

22X8.00-10

22X11.00-10

23X8.00-10

24X11.00-10

25X12.00-10

23X8.00-10

24X8.00-11

24X9.00-11

24X10.00-11

25X10.00-11

25X8.00-11

25X10.00-12

26X10.00-12

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

22.3 on 8.5

22.5 on 8.0

25.2 on 9.5

21.9 on 5.5

22.2 on 9.0

23.4 on 5.5

23.4 on 8.0

24.8 on 9.0

23.4 on 7.0

24.0 on 7.0

23.8 on 7.0

24.2 on 7.0

25.2 on 7.0

25.2 on 7.0

24.4 on 7.0

25.9 on 7.0

10.9

10.8

11.6

8

10.7

8.3

11.1

11.7

7.6

8.1

8.6

10.01

10

8.3

9.9

9

7-9

7-9

8-10

5-7

7-9

5-7

7-9

8-10

5-7

5-7

6-7

6-8

6-8

5-7

6-8

6-8

21.5

21.6

23.9

14.2

19.9

15.4

22.3

24.9

14.5

17.4

19.1

21.4

23.1

19.3

20.2

24.4

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

395

395

496

275

385

300

440

495

290

320

365

395

430

340

420

460

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

ECONOMICAL UPGRADE

WIDE RANGE OF POPULAR SIZES

ECONOMICAL UPGRADEECONOMICAL UPGRADE

GREAT TRACTION IN VARIOUS TERRAINS

GRIM REAPER

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

8PR

25X8.00R12

25X10.00R12

26X9.00R12

26X11.00R12

26X9.00R14

26X11.00R14

27X9.00R14

27X11.00R14

27

27

27

27

29

29

29

29

25.0 on 7.0

25.0 on 7.0

26.0 on 7.0

26.0 on 7.0

26.2 on 7.0

26.2 on 8.0

27.0 on 7.0

27.0 on 7.0

8.3

9.4

9.6  

10.8

8.3

10.7

9.0

10.4

5-7

6-8

6-7

8-9

6-7

7-9

6-7

7-9

21.9

25.8

27.1

32.7

26.5

31.5

27.9

32.6

7/12

7/12

7/12

7/12

7/14

7/14

7/14

7/14

340/480

420/580

440/595

520/735

700/1000

730/1045

750/1075

780/1120

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

8-PLY RATED 
RADIAL CONSTRUCTION

DEEP WRAP-AROUND LUGS
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
IN SOFT TERRAIN

HIGH RESISTANCE
TO PUNCTURES



XC-MASTER

20X11.00-9

22X11.00-9

20X11.00-10

21X7.00-10

22X7.00-10

22X11.00-10

23X7.00-10

20.0 on 9.0

22.0 on 9.0

20.0 on 8.0

21.3 on 5.5

22.0 on 5.5

22.4 on 8.0

23.0 on 5.5

11.0

11.2

10.8

7.0

6.9

10.8

7.0

7-9

7-9

7-9

3.5-5.5

3.5-5.5

7-9

3.5-5.5

16.9

19.8

17.6

12.0

13.7

19.2

13.8

341

397

330

235

255

386

275

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

7

7

5

7

7

7

7

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

X-KNOB TREAD
FOR MULTI DIRECTIONAL GRIP AND SUPERIOR CONTROL

DURABLE PUNCTURE RESISTANT CASING
TO TAKE ON THE TOUGHEST TERRAIN

EXCELS IN LOAMY TO MUDDY TERRAIN 

SETTING THE STANDARD IN SPORT ATV TIRES

UNMATCHED PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

GROUND BUSTER III

21X7.00-10

22X7.00-10

20X11.00-9

20X11.00-9

21X11.00-9

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

6PR

REAR/BLUE
HOT PATCH

REAR PRO

REAR

FRONT

FRONT

15

15

16

14

14

20.8

21.8

19.4

19.7

20.7

6.8

6.9

11.0

11.4

11.4

5-6

5-6

9

9

9

11.2

12.1

15.2

15.2

17.2

7

7

7

7

7

234

254

340

340

364

SIZE PLY STYLE T/D
32NDS

IN.

OVERALL
DIMENSION

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI LOAD
CAPACITY

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

DESIGNED
FOR INTERMEDIATE TO HARD TERRAIN

6-PLY RATED 
FOR STABILITY AND DURABILITY

20X11-9 PRO DESIGN 
NOW AVAILABLE

NEW FRONT SIZES 
NOW AVAILABLE

CHAMPIONSHIP PROVEN PERFORMANCE



MINI MASTER

18X8.00-8

18X10.00-8

19X6.00-10

20X6.00-10

2PR

4PR

2PR

4PR

15

15

11

11

18

18

19

20

8.3

10

6.1

6.1

7

8

5

5

11.5

12.9

9.1

9.4

5

10

5

10

182

210

148

235

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

ENGINEERED
FOR MINI ATV XC AND ATV MX APPLICATIONS

X-TYPE LUG
WITH INTEGRATED SIPING FOR MAXIMUM FLEX AND GRIP

SOFT YET DURABLE COMPOUND
TO HELP CONFORM TO SURFACES AND TERRAINS

SMALL IN SIZE, BIG ON PERFORMANCE

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

DEVELOPED SPECIFICALLY
FOR YOUTH SIDE BY SIDE APPLICATIONS

AGGRESSIVE TREAD
FOR MAXIMUM TRACTION ON A VARIETY OF TERRAINS

NARROWER FRONT 
ENGINEERED FOR OPTIMAL HANDLING

REAR SIZE OFFERS A WIDER CONTACT PATCH
FOR IMPROVED DRIVE POWER

BIG BITE IN YOUTH SIZE

MINI MONGREL

7

7

23X7.00-10

23X8.00-10

22.9

22.9

6.9

8.0

3.5-5.5

5.0-7.0

16.4

17.7

275

310

6PR

6PR

15

15

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD



UTV/ATV TIRES
GBC TIRE PERFORMANCE CHART

®

MINI MONGREL

GROUND BUSTER III

MINI MASTER

XC-MASTER

DIRT DEVIL

TERRA MASTER

TERRA MASTER SQ

MONGREL

MONGREL SQ

GRIM REAPER

DIRT COMMANDER

DIRT COMMANDER 2.0

PARALLAX

BATTLE-BORN

TIRE
SPORT

ATV
UTILITY

ATV
UTV/
SXS

ROCKY
TRAIL/

DESERT

GENERAL
TRAIL/
RIDING

SOFT
TERRAIN

DEEP
MUD

DUNES/
LOOSE
SAND

X-COUNTRY
RIDING

MX
CLOSED
COURSE

STREET/
HARD 

SURFACE

www.greenballtires.com50

EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE VERY GOOD PERFORMANCE

MINI MONGREL

GROUND BUSTER III

MINI MASTER

XC-MASTER

DIRT DEVIL

TERRA MASTER

TERRA MASTER SQ

MONGREL

MONGREL SQ

GRIM REAPER

DIRT COMMANDER

DIRT COMMANDER 2.0

PARALLAX

BATTLE-BORN

TIRE
SPORT

ATV
UTILITY

ATV
UTV/
SXS

ROCKY
TRAIL/

DESERT

GENERAL
TRAIL/
RIDING

SOFT
TERRAIN

DEEP
MUD

DUNES/
LOOSE
SAND

X-COUNTRY
RIDING

MX
CLOSED
COURSE

STREET/
HARD 

SURFACE

www.greenballtires.com50

EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE VERY GOOD PERFORMANCE

MINI MONGREL

GROUND BUSTER III

MINI MASTER

XC-MASTER

DIRT DEVIL

TERRA MASTER

TERRA MASTER SQ

MONGREL

MONGREL SQ

GRIM REAPER

DIRT COMMANDER

DIRT COMMANDER 2.0

PARALLAX

BATTLE-BORN

TIRE
SPORT

ATV
UTILITY

ATV
UTV/
SXS

ROCKY
TRAIL/

DESERT

GENERAL
TRAIL/
RIDING

SOFT
TERRAIN

DEEP
MUD

DUNES/
LOOSE
SAND

X-COUNTRY
RIDING

MX
CLOSED
COURSE

STREET/
HARD 

SURFACE

www.greenballtires.com50

EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE VERY GOOD PERFORMANCE

7

7

23X7.00-10

23X8.00-10

22.8

23.0

5.0

6.0

6.8

7.8

13.5

13.8

275

310

4PR

4PR

15

15

SIZE PLY T/D
32NDS

IN.

O.D. ON
RIM WIDTH

S.W. RIM
WIDTH

WEIGHT
LBS.

PSI MAX
LOAD

DEVELOPED SPECIFICALLY
FOR YOUTH SIDE BY SIDE APPLICATIONS

DESIGNED FOR THE COMPETITIVE RACER

DIRECTIONALLY DESIGNED GROOVED X-KNOB
FOR FRONT AND REAR APPLICATIONS

FRONT TIRE ENGINEERED
FOR OPTIMAL HANDLING AND CONTROL

REAR TIRE ENGINEERED
FOR OPTIMAL DRIVE AND BRAKING

BORN TO WIN

TRUE SPECIFICATIONS ACHIEVED AFTER MOUNTING FOR 24-72 HOURS

BATTLE BORN



OVERLAND RTX
FOR THE ULTIMATE BALANCE 

OF DRIVABILITY AND OFF-ROAD CAPABILITIES

NEW

@kanatitires

12-Ply rated radial construction
for greater load carrying capacity
3-Ply sidewall for superior puncture
and impact resistance

Aggressive all-terrain tread 
for superior traction on multiple terrains

Engineered for light duty trucks 
and SUV’s

•

•

•

•

VERSATILITY MEETS VALUE

master EV®

TIME TESTED TRAILER TIRES, DESIGNED 
FOR RELIABLE TOWING PERFORMANCE

www.greenballtires.com

ALL-STEEL CONSTRUCTION
FOR UNMATCHED DURABILITY

PERFORMANCE IN-TOW

®




